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 ADDENDUM #2 

  

GUILFORD COUNTY SCHOOLS 

Roofing Project: Southwest Middle School 

RTD Project 4-R16-17031-DOS 

Date: February 8, 2018 
 

 

This addendum becomes part of the Bidding Documents. Acknowledge receipt of this addendum in 

the space provided on the Bid Form.  Failure to do so may subject the bidder to disqualification.   

 

 

SEE ATTACHED  

 

1. Contractor is to remove and replace any rotted and/or deteriorated wood nailers. Nailers shall 

be attached to meet up-lift requirements in any direction.   

 

2. Roof area 8 High side.  Change from raised edge with coping cap to Drip edge.  See detail 

1-A14 

 

 

 

 
Distribution 
 
Mr. David Kemp  Guilford Co. Schools  kempt@gcsnc.com 
Ms. Velicia Moore Guilford Co Schools  gaddyv@gcsnc.com  
Ms. Kerrie M. Douglas Southwest Middle School Douglask@gcsnc.com  
Mr. Robert Hinojosa RTD Associate   Robert@RJHAssoc.com  
Mr. Dan Peeper  TectaAmerica   dpeeper@tectaamerica.com 
Mike Nichols  Owens Roofing   Mike@Owensroofinginc.com 
Mr. Andy Apple  Greensboro Roofing  Andy@Greensbororoofing.com  
Mr. Dale Sloan  Greensboro Roofing  Dale@GreensboroRoofing.com  
Mr. Brad Gallimore Martin Roofing Company Bradgallimore@matinroofingservices.com  
Mr. Joey Tillman Triad Roofing   Joey@TriadRoofing.com  
Mr. Brad Kurth  AAR of NC   Brad@AARNC.com  
Mr. Mark Strickland Allied Roofing   MStrickland@Alliedrfg.com  
Mr. Mike Calvin  Blu Sky    Mcalvin@goblusky.com  
Mr. Gary Fennie Blu Sky    Gfennie@goblusky.com  
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